



(C) No.14984 of 2010, is concerned, let the same be listed for final disposal immediately after the Diwali vacation (21.11.2011).

Leave is given to the petitioner in S.L.P. (C) No.14984 of 2010, to file the documents, mentioned in Annexure P-2 to the special leave petition.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar