

\236  
ITEM NO.201  
19/07/2013

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14984/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 26/03/2010 in IA No.1327/2010 in EP No.26/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

NAROTTAM MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA BHARTI

Respondent(s)

(With application for vacating stay, permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing official translation of annexures)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R  
List this matter for final disposal on 29th July, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA] | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER | COURT MASTER