

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14984/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/03/2010 in IA No. 1327/2010 in EP No. 26/2009 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Gwalior)

NAROTTAM MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA BHARTI

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Maheswari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 8th September, 2014.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master