

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 14984/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/03/2010
in IA No. 1327/2010 in EP No. 26/2009 passed by the High Court of
Madhya Pradesh, Bench at Gwalior)

NAROTTAM MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA BHARTI
(Interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aditya V.Singh,Adv.
For Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the petitioner seeking adjournment, list the
matter on 26th July, 2016.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ANITA MALHOTRA
Date: 2016.07.20
16:26:47 IST
Reason: